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Katten Represents Airtron in Acquisition of Tucson Peach

May 14, 2025

Katten represented Airtron Heating & Air Conditioning, a portfolio company of Gamut Capital
Management, in its acquisition of Tucson Peach, LLC.

The Katten team included Mergers and Acquisitions Partners David Kravitz, Jessica Schauwecker
and Michelle Gyves, and Associates Adam Hansen and Miriam Wang; Employee Benefits and
Executive Compensation Partners Mitchel Pahl and Kate Ulrich Saracene, and Associate Neal Patel;
Transactional Tax Planning Partner Todd Hatcher and Associate James Blasland; Intellectual
Property Partner Sean Wooden; Real Estate Partner Nancy Rich, Senior Counsel Kenneth Jacobson
and Associate Paige Krause; and Mergers & Acquisitions Litigation Partner and Chair James
Bookhout.
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For more information, contact your Katten attorney or any of the following attorneys.

3

4

David S. Kravitz Jessica L. Schauwecker Adam Hansen
+1.212.940.6354 +1.214.765.3633 +1.212.940.8569
david.kravitz@katten.com jessica.schauwecker@katten.com adam.hansen@katten.com


https://katten.com/
https://katten.com/David-Kravitz
mailto:david.kravitz@katten.com
https://katten.com/jessica-schauwecker
mailto:jessica.schauwecker@katten.com
https://katten.com/adam-hansen
mailto:adam.hansen@katten.com

Miriam H. Wang
+1.469.627.7042
miriam.wang@Kkatten.com

Neal K. Patel
+1.312.902.5644
neal.patel@katten.com

James Blasland
+1.212.940.6555
james.blasland@katten.com

Paige M. Krause
+1.312.902.5275
paige.krause@katten.com

Mitchel C. Pahl
+1.212.940.6527
mitchel.pahl@katten.com

Nancy J. Rich
+1.312.902.5536

nancy.rich@katten.com

Sean S. Wooden
+1.202.625.3664
sean.wooden@katten.com

:!‘ 1

"9

Kenneth M. Jacobson
+1.312.902.5445

kenneth.jacobson@katten.com

Kate Ulrich Saracene
+1.212.940.6345
kate.saracene@katten.com

Todd Hatcher
+1.212.940.6506
todd.hatcher@katten.com

Michelle A. Gyves
+1.212.940.6585
michelle.gyves@katten.com

James C. Bookhout
+1.214.765.3665
james.bookhout@katten.com

Attorney advertising. Published as a source of information only. The material contained herein is not to be construed as legal advice or opinion.
©2025 Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP.

All rights reserved. Katten refers to Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP and the affiliated partnership as explained at katten.com/disclaimer.



https://katten.com/
https://katten.com/miriam-wang
mailto:miriam.wang@katten.com
https://katten.com/mitch-pahl
mailto:mitchel.pahl@katten.com
https://katten.com/kate-saracene
mailto:kate.saracene@katten.com
https://katten.com/neal-patel
mailto:neal.patel@katten.com
https://katten.com/Nancy-Rich
mailto:nancy.rich@katten.com
https://katten.com/todd-hatcher
mailto:todd.hatcher@katten.com
https://katten.com/james-blasland
mailto:james.blasland@katten.com
https://katten.com/sean-wooden
mailto:sean.wooden@katten.com
https://katten.com/michelle-gyves
mailto:michelle.gyves@katten.com
https://katten.com/paige-krause
mailto:paige.krause@katten.com
https://katten.com/Kenneth-Jacobson
mailto:kenneth.jacobson@katten.com
https://katten.com/james-bookhout
mailto:james.bookhout@katten.com
https://kattenlaw.com/disclaimer

